Orbassano 02 06 19

Pilota

GATTI Fabio

RATTI Piero
AMERIO Giancarlo
TARICCO Osvaldo
MASANTE Renato
CARDONE Osvaldo

SILVESTRO Damiano
VAGADORE Mauro
GENTA Enrico
BARALE Roberto

MONTAGNI Ubaldo Pierangelo

RICCIO Massimiliano
MARRA Luca Santino
DAZIANO Alessio
PICCO Marco

VEZZU' Diego

PEIRA Gabriele
CIOCCA Andrea
CARATI Fabrizio
MAZZON Fabrizio
VASCHETTO Maurizio

TAGLIABO" Giovanni
OLIVA Giovanni
SERAFINI Luca

FERRARIS Michele
BASSANI Mauro

SELVA Rodolfo
MARCHESE Filippo

PIEMMX010
Pos Num
1 61
1 960
2 555
3 248
4 56
5 44
1 180
2 17
3 101
4 69
5 83
1 544
2 300
3 214
4 75
5 71
6 729
7 333
8 299
9 136
10 231
1 60
2 54
3 40
1 852
2 112
1 7
2 211
3 3

POLLARA Pietro
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Campionato Regionale MX Piemonte

Orbassano 02 Giugno 2019

Veteran - Classifica di Giornata

Cat. Nato il

A 1958-05-09

MX1 Ma:
MX1 Ma:
MX1 Ma:
MX1 Ma:
MX1 Mat

MX1 Sup
MX1 Sup
MX1 Sup
MX1 Sup
MX1 Sup

MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet

MX2 Ma:
MX2 Ma:
MX2 Ma:

MX2 Sup
MX2 Sup

MX2 Vet
MX2 Vet
MX2 Vet

Motoclub

A

Maurizio Cattai

MX1 Mas

G. Corsico Valenza
Ceva

Yashica

Fossano

Fossano

MX1 Sup
Emme X Emme
Dirty Bike
Emme X Emme
Fossano

Ceva

MX1 Vet
Achille Varzi
Drivers Cuneo
Fossano
Fossano
Gattinara

Ceva

Tiger Fara
Fossano
Maurizio Cattai

Fossano

MX2 Mas
Tiger Fara
Fossano

Fossano

MX2 Sup
Bellinzago

Bellinzago

MX2 Vet
Italo Palli
Fossano

Emme X Emme

Esposto ore: 15:49

Orbassano, domenica 02 giugno 2019

Moto

Ccz

Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Yamaha

Honda

Husqgvarna
KTM
Honda
Honda

Honda

Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

Honda

Yamaha
Kawasaki

Honda

Honda

KTM

Honda
Honda

Husqvarna

G11

250
210
170
140

250
170
210
140
120

210
250
170
120
140
110

90

85

80
100

250
210
170

210
250

250
170
210

G21

250
210
170
140
120

250
210
170
140
120
110
100

90

85

250
210
170

250

250
210
170

magmbimirng

Totale

500
380
380
280
240

460
460
340
260
260
220
190
175
165
100

500
420
340

460
250

500
380
380

1/1



